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NSS HSS MULLURKKARA

MISSION

The Mission of our School is to renew the minds of our students through:

° Extra-curricular activities
° Awareness classes
o Effective use of advanced technologies

We aims to transform their thinking, memory, intelligence will and imagination

inculcating them with the gospel values of;

o God’s love
o Joy

o Peace

o Forgiveness
o Mercy

o Goodness

o Long suffering
o Kindness

o Faithfulness
o Humanity

o Self control
o Purity

By integrating these values we strive to shape well rounded Individuals who

excel academically, socially and spiritually
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SECTION

NO. OF
TEACHERS

PERMANENT
TEACHERS

TEMPORARY
TEACHERS

HS

22

2024 - 2025 AUBHOWMIG AW HIADHSIDLI B)SIMHB)NS ag)so

CLASS

BOYS

GIRLS

TOTAL

8

109

85

9

88

88

10

94

95
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SSLC RESULT ANALYSIS 2023-24

No. of Pupil 181
Result 100%
Highest mark 24 full A+
2024-25
No. of Pupil 196
Result 100%

9 full A+
Highest mark

18 A+
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